EFS Excel Cup Series 2020 Points

Driver

Holly Espray
Josh Richards
Jackson Faulkner
Scott Green

Dan Natoli

Cam Bartholomew
James Simpson
Sam Taylor

Jai Brown

Gavin Faulkner
Connor Roberts
James Van Roon
Dylan Birse
Bailey Imhoff
Dalton Ellery
Chris Wilkins
Trent Allen

Ryan O'Sullivan
Jason Haren
George Wood
John Carter
Gordon Smith

Seniors Rookie

Rd 1
Points
109
84
81
81
78
75
74
69
63
50
48
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Rd 2
Points

Rd 3 Rd 4 Rd 5 Rd6
Points Points Points Points

Rd7
Points

Rd8
Points

Total
0
109
84
81
81
78
75
74
69
63
50
48
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Series Points System

Points allocated to each race as follows and round points are the total of each race points for that round.
1st,2nd,3rd,4 ,5,6 & 7th 8th, 9,10 11th,12th 13th, 14tf 15th,16 17th,18 19th
25,23,21,19,17,15,14 13,12,11 10,9 8,7 6,5 4,3 2

20th
1

ither finishers
1
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